Customer Service
2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé
08110 CARIGNAN
FRANCE
Tel : +33 (0)3 24 22 32 66
Fax : +33 (0)3 24 22 38 72

	 Vibrations	 : compliant with the NF EN 61-373
	 Endurance	 : 50 full cycles (insertion/extraction)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Standard SIM Splice
16 max
(.63 maxi)
35,5 max
(1.4 maxi)
18 max
(.71 maxi)
SIM Splice with cable clamp
85 max (3.35 maxi)
8
(.32)Ø 3,2
(.13 dia)
18 max
(.71 maxi)
18 max
(.71 maxi)
SIM Splice with flange
2,2 (.09)
28,8
(1.13)
25,8
(1.02)
20,3
(.8)
23,3
(.92) Ø 3,14
(.12 dia)
SIM Splice with cable clamp and flange
Inserts polarization : A, B, C et D
Ref : SIM2 S 1 0 2 *Ref : SIM2 S 1 0 0 *
Inserts polarization : A, B, C et D
Ref : SIM2 S 1 1 2 *
Inserts polarization : A, B, C et D
Ref : SIM2 S 1 1 0 *
Inserts polarization : A, B, C et D
 SPLICES
SIM  2  S  1   *   *   *
Accessories:
Without cable clamp